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Campionat Catalunya Estiu Aleví 2024
REUS, 20 - 23/6/2024

Prova 26 Fem., 400m Lliure 12 anys femení
21/6/2024 - 16:30 Resultats
MME 4:35.68 , OLGA AMO SANCHEZ MURCIA 24/6/2023
MMC 4:41.32 , JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA TERRASSA 18/12/2015

Classificació ANY Temps

1. GALLARDO VILLALOBOS, Itziar 12 C.N. Terrassa 4:59.16 35,00
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:49.47 38.32 250m: 3:07.36 38.70 350m: 4:23.13 36.83

100m: 1:11.15 37.09 200m: 2:28.66 39.19 300m: 3:46.30 38.94 400m: 4:59.16 36.03

2. MONCANUT ALIAGA, Isona 12 C.N. Banyoles 4:59.53 33,00
50m: 34.21 34.21 150m: 1:49.88 37.81 250m: 3:07.00 37.59 350m: 4:23.93 37.96

100m: 1:12.07 37.86 200m: 2:29.41 39.53 300m: 3:45.97 38.97 400m: 4:59.53 35.60

3. MARTINEZ VALLS, Alba 12 C.N. Tàrrega 5:15.06 31,00
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:54.05 40.11 250m: 3:14.77 40.46 350m: 4:36.17 40.47

100m: 1:13.94 38.90 200m: 2:34.31 40.26 300m: 3:55.70 40.93 400m: 5:15.06 38.89

4. RIBOT PADROS, Berta 12 C.N. Sabadell 5:17.44 29,00
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 1:57.55 41.43 250m: 3:18.72 40.84 350m: 4:39.58 40.18

100m: 1:16.12 39.92 200m: 2:37.88 40.33 300m: 3:59.40 40.68 400m: 5:17.44 37.86

5. MATUTE CHATO, Celine Desireé 12 C.N. L'Hospitalet 5:17.54 28,00
50m: 35.88 35.88 150m: 1:56.82 40.86 250m: 3:17.98 40.21 350m: 4:38.74 39.58

100m: 1:15.96 40.08 200m: 2:37.77 40.95 300m: 3:59.16 41.18 400m: 5:17.54 38.80

6. KNIP SANCHEZ, Elia 12 C.N. Granollers 5:22.24 27,00
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 1:58.65 41.32 250m: 3:19.52 39.90 350m: 4:41.35 40.44

100m: 1:17.33 39.94 200m: 2:39.62 40.97 300m: 4:00.91 41.39 400m: 5:22.24 40.89

7. TOCA CÉSAR, Elsa 12 C.N. Banyoles 5:22.69 26,00
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:57.17 41.35 250m: 3:20.47 40.85 350m: 4:45.04 41.78

100m: 1:15.82 40.08 200m: 2:39.62 42.45 300m: 4:03.26 42.79 400m: 5:22.69 37.65

8. FERRETE RUIZ, Alba 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:26.99 25,00
100m: 1:16.00 1:16.00 250m: 3:21.87 42.20 350m: 4:46.11 42.12
200m: 2:39.67 1:23.67 300m: 4:03.99 42.12 400m: 5:26.99 40.88

9. CASANY MASO, Neus 12 C.N. VIC-Etb 5:30.15 24,00
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:01.26 42.59 250m: 3:25.62 41.97 350m: 4:49.98 41.91

100m: 1:18.67 41.00 200m: 2:43.65 42.39 300m: 4:08.07 42.45 400m: 5:30.15 40.17

10. GRAU MARINÉ, Neus 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:30.92 23,00
50m: 38.50 38.50 150m: 2:02.62 41.96 250m: 3:28.06 42.76 350m: 4:51.80 42.01

100m: 1:20.66 42.16 200m: 2:45.30 42.68 300m: 4:09.79 41.73 400m: 5:30.92 39.12

11. MIGUENS SOLIZ, Yara Michelle 12 C.N. Vallirana 5:32.41 22,00
50m: 37.28 37.28 150m: 2:01.83 43.06 250m: 3:27.21 43.14 350m: 4:51.69 41.33

100m: 1:18.77 41.49 200m: 2:44.07 42.24 300m: 4:10.36 43.15 400m: 5:32.41 40.72

12. PEREZ BEDMAR, Abril 12 C.N. Santa Perpètua 5:34.05 21,00
50m: 37.13 37.13 150m: 2:00.89 43.27 250m: 3:26.77 43.15 350m: 4:52.94 42.92

100m: 1:17.62 40.49 200m: 2:43.62 42.73 300m: 4:10.02 43.25 400m: 5:34.05 41.11

13. SAURI TORRENT, Marina 12 C.N. Centelles 5:36.63 20,00
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:04.19 45.01 250m: 3:30.69 43.04 350m: 4:56.17 41.65

100m: 1:19.18 42.64 200m: 2:47.65 43.46 300m: 4:14.52 43.83 400m: 5:36.63 40.46

14. GRAU RUBIO, Martina 12 C.N. Reus Ploms 5:41.40 19,00
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 2:04.50 43.51 250m: 3:31.18 43.70 350m: 4:59.85 44.24

100m: 1:20.99 42.21 200m: 2:47.48 42.98 300m: 4:15.61 44.43 400m: 5:41.40 41.55

15. MONNE FOIX, Julia 12 C.N. Tàrrega 5:43.03 18,00
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:02.22 43.34 250m: 3:29.56 43.72 350m: 4:59.16 44.62

100m: 1:18.88 41.50 200m: 2:45.84 43.62 300m: 4:14.54 44.98 400m: 5:43.03 43.87

16. VIVAS GARCIA, Amalia Valentina 12 C.N. Tarraco 5:43.57 17,00
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:04.47 44.24 250m: 3:32.19 43.39 350m: 5:00.58 44.46

100m: 1:20.23 42.13 200m: 2:48.80 44.33 300m: 4:16.12 43.93 400m: 5:43.57 42.99

17. PUNTES VILA, Magali 12 C.N. VIC-Etb 5:45.23 16,00
50m: 39.06 39.06 150m: 2:06.14 44.02 250m: 3:34.28 44.27 350m: 5:03.05 43.51

100m: 1:22.12 43.06 200m: 2:50.01 43.87 300m: 4:19.54 45.26 400m: 5:45.23 42.18
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18. VILAJOSANA ESCUDÉ, Tània 12 C.N. Navàs 5:45.93 15,00
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:02.91 44.30 250m: 3:31.98 44.19 350m: 5:02.44 45.40

100m: 1:18.61 41.11 200m: 2:47.79 44.88 300m: 4:17.04 45.06 400m: 5:45.93 43.49

19. CAMPOS CAMACHO, Camila 12 C.N. Sant Feliu 5:47.56 14,00
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:06.12 44.15 250m: 3:35.71 43.14 350m: 5:05.90 44.23

100m: 1:21.97 44.62 200m: 2:52.57 46.45 300m: 4:21.67 45.96 400m: 5:47.56 41.66

20. GIRONES MORENO, Ada 12 C.E. Mediterrani 5:48.25 13,00
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:05.08 44.87 250m: 3:36.20 45.41 350m: 5:05.58 45.06

100m: 1:20.21 42.92 200m: 2:50.79 45.71 300m: 4:20.52 44.32 400m: 5:48.25 42.67

21. ESTORNELL PRADELL, Daniela 12 C.N. Viladecans 5:49.87 12,00
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:05.82 44.49 250m: 3:35.54 45.82 350m: 5:06.92 46.45

100m: 1:21.33 43.27 200m: 2:49.72 43.90 300m: 4:20.47 44.93 400m: 5:49.87 42.95

22. GALLEGO AGUILA, Maria 12 C.N. Lleida 5:50.41 11,00
50m: 39.44 39.44 150m: 2:08.43 44.84 250m: 3:38.77 44.78 350m: 5:08.64 44.85

100m: 1:23.59 44.15 200m: 2:53.99 45.56 300m: 4:23.79 45.02 400m: 5:50.41 41.77

23. AYZA DE LA CRUZ, Claudia 12 C.N. Cornellà 5:55.51 10,00
50m: 39.12 39.12 150m: 2:08.56 45.40 250m: 3:39.66 45.55 350m: 5:11.15 45.46

100m: 1:23.16 44.04 200m: 2:54.11 45.55 300m: 4:25.69 46.03 400m: 5:55.51 44.36

24. JORDÀ REGORDOSA, Aina 12 C.N. Lloret De Mar 6:04.42 9,00
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:12.18 46.81 250m: 3:46.94 47.59 350m: 5:21.01 46.31

100m: 1:25.37 45.06 200m: 2:59.35 47.17 300m: 4:34.70 47.76 400m: 6:04.42 43.41

25. RAMIREZ ROBLES, Ariadna 12 C.N. Santa Perpètua 6:28.88 8,00
50m: 42.04 42.04 150m: 2:20.23 49.74 250m: 4:00.22 50.21 350m: 5:41.15 50.40

100m: 1:30.49 48.45 200m: 3:10.01 49.78 300m: 4:50.75 50.53 400m: 6:28.88 47.73

DSQ PÉREZ VEGA, Laia 12 C.N. Sant Feliu -


